NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

LUZ AIDA OROZCO GARCIA (laorozco)

3

Si

20,190 §77,178,36 S0 $60,570,00 S0 $137,748,3
0 0 60
39,415 §77,178,36 S0 $118,245,0 S0 $195,423,3
0 00 60
58,139 §77,178,36 S0 $174,417,0 S0 $§251,595,3
0 00 60
77,675 §77,178,36 S0 $233,025,0 S0 $310,203,3
0 00 60
97,504 §77,178,36 S0 $292,512,0 S0 $369,690,3
0 00 60
117,272 | $77,193,36 S0 $351,816,0 S0 $429,009,3
0 00 60
137,096 | $77,193,36 S0 $411,288,0 S0 $488,481,3
0 00 60
149,291 $§51,472,24 | $5,000,000 | $447,873,0 S0 $504,345,2
0 00 40
160,777 | $51,472,24 S0 $482,331,0 S0 $533,803,2
0 00 40
173,143 | $51,472,24 S0 $519,429,0 S0 $§570,901,2
0 00 40
185,751 $51,472,24 S0 $557,253,0 S0 $608,725,2
0 00 40
198,273 | $51,472,24 S0 $594,819,0 S0 $646,291,2
0 00 40
$5,046,217,720.00
$22,608.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

16.44%

16.3%

83.56%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,000.00

$35,000.00

$0.00

$25,500,000.00

$45,057.00

$1,180.01




